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1 .  D A Y Saturday, 25.11.2023

09:00 Team Leaders Meeting

09:15 Warm Up JUN G, F

09:25 Warm Up JUN E, D, C

09:35 Warm Up WOMEN(JUN B, JUN A), MEN (JUN B, JUN A), MASTERS

09:45 Ice Resurface (Full)

10:00 1 - 2 JUNIOR E 500 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 5 per Heat

3 JUNIOR G 111,12 m 1 x FINAL   

4 JUNIOR F 333 m 1 x FINAL   

5 JUNIOR D 777 m 1 x FINAL   7 per Heat

6 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

7 WOMEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

8 MEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

9 MASTERS WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   

10 MASTERS MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   

11 - 12 JUNIOR E 500 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B, 7 per Heat

Ice Resurface (Full)

13 - 14 JUNIOR E 333 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 5 per Heat

15 - 16 JUNIOR D 500 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 5 per Heat

17 JUNIOR G 111,12 m 1 x FINAL   

18 JUNIOR F 111,12 m 1 x FINAL   

19 JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m 1 x FINAL   

20 WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   

21 MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   

22 MASTERS WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   

23 MASTERS MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   

24 - 25 JUNIOR E 333 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B, 5 per Heat

26 - 27 JUNIOR D 500 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B, 5 per Heat

12:00 Awarding Ceremony

End of the Day
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Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition



������������	�
��

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

���������	
��������
�������������������������������������

�����������	
����� ��������	
�� ��


������ 
����������
 ��


������
�

 ���

����� �������	�����	��� ��


����	��� � !����"���"� ��


����	������� 
����������
 ��


��������	
�� ��


����������	�������  ������#	�	$	� ��


����������	����  ������#	�	$	� ��


������������� �% &��� �����"�
�� ��


���!�����'������ ��


�(%)���"����� ��


���	���� �������*� ������ ���

��%)������	���� ���

�������������	�
�����������������������������������������

Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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ATE ASKÖ SKATE TERNITZ

TERNITZ

ATR ASKÖ SKATE TRAISKIRCHEN

TRAISKIRCHEN

AUT ÖSTERREICHISCHER EISSSCHNELLAUF VERBAND

AUSTRIA

ERC WIENER ASKÖ EIS- UND ROLLSPORTCLUB EISRING SÜD

VIENNA

GSD GRAZER SHORT TRACK DRAGONS

GRAZ

ÖISCW ÖSTERREICHISCHER INLINE- UND SPEEDSKATING CLUB

WIEN

TWN TWN

WIENER NEUSTADT

USC UNION EISSCHNELLAUF CLUB INNSBRUCK

INNSBRUCK

UWN SKATE UNION WIENER NEUSTADT

WIENER NEUSTADT

WEV WIENER EISLAUF-VEREIN 1867

VIENNA
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Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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2 HEIDENFELDER  Heinz 1959-11-27

��� �����	��
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32 HOLLER  Leandra 2013-08-26

	
�����

48 HELLER  Lilli 2011-05-09

�������������

3 STATT  Anja 1980-10-30

��� �������

	
������

8 DRÖSLER  Maximilian 2017-05-31

	
������

7 PLETIKOSIC  Pavle 2015-08-11

	
������

5 TEODOSSIEV  Matej 2013-08-26

6 TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin 2013-05-20
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 �����
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10 KRANKL  Anna 2008-05-12

11 MARKYTAN  Livia 2010-05-05

�������������

9 MIHALY-BISON  Judit 1967-05-01

	
�����

12 MIHALY BISON  Imre 2011-06-04

���

13 WOLFGANG  Matthias 1996-10-25
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15 MARTA  Elena Ureche 2015-03-26

	
�����

14 DIATSUNYK  Yevheniia 2011-06-15

�����

16 TOILA  Elisa-Florentina 2009-03-31

	
������

21 BAIERL  James 2017-10-20

22 DEMCHENKO  Dmytro 2018-11-27

	
������

19 NAZARENKO  Heorhii 2014-08-21

20 SEMESHKO  Oleh 2014-11-17

	
������

18 SAUCIUR  Raul 2014-06-12

	
�����

17 TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru 2010-11-07
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23 LAMIEN  Janice Eloane 2010-12-31

	
������

29 SABIESCU  Iancu 2018-01-09

	
������

26 PERWEIN  Ennio 2012-07-17

27 SABIESCU  Simion 2013-04-30

28 SCUMACI  Luca 2012-10-29

	
�����������

24 PERWEIN  Lorenzo 2009-09-20

25 SABIESCU  Codrin 2010-03-30

���

30 PERWEIN  Bruno 2006-04-07

��� ���������������
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31 ESCH  Viktoria-Bernhardine 1981-02-26
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33 BILINSKA  Dominika 2011-12-13

	
������

34 BILINSKYI  Stefan 2013-07-17
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37 GRIEDL  Noemi 2009-10-09

�������������

35 PARZER  Eva 1974-10-16

36 TREMMEL  Christine 1958-09-16

	
�����

39 PAMMER  Fabio 2011-01-14

�����������

40 GRIEDL  Niki 1968-05-14

41 NEMETH  Thomas 1963-06-11

�� �����
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44 YANG  Angelina 2016-09-29

	
������

43 GHANIM  Miriam - Mimi 2016-04-18

	
������

42 BOLTABAEVA  Aliya 2012-09-27

	
������

49 GHANIM  Maximilian 2018-04-15

	
������

48 AGAFONOV  Ivan 2014-08-31

	
������

45 GHANIM  Ferdinand 2013-07-05

46 GONG  Daocheng 2014-03-24

47 WEBER  Jakob 2013-11-08
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Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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271. SABIESCU  Simion AUT-ÖISCW 1:06,184

62. TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin AUT 1:09,522

473. WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 1:12,194

344. BILINSKYI  Stefan AUT-USC 1:14,091

325. HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 1:31,869

426. BOLTABAEVA  Aliya AUT-WEV 1:32,308
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261. PERWEIN  Ennio AUT-ÖISCW 1:02,954

462. GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 1:03,685

283. SCUMACI  Luca AUT-ÖISCW 1:06,761

54. TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT 1:09,995

455. GHANIM  Ferdinand AUT-WEV 1:10,287

186. SAUCIUR  Raul AUT-GSD 1:41,632
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81. DRÖSLER  Maximilian AUT 0:21,137 34

442. YANG  Angelina AUT-WEV 0:21,663 21

213. BAIERL  James AUT-GSD 0:29,900 13

294. SABIESCU  Iancu AUT-ÖISCW 0:30,902 8

495. GHANIM  Maximilian AUT-WEV 0:35,313 5

226. DEMCHENKO  Dmytro AUT-GSD 0:43,703 3
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71. PLETIKOSIC  Pavle AUT 0:52,059 34

192. NAZARENKO  Heorhii AUT-GSD 1:06,961 21

203. SEMESHKO  Oleh AUT-GSD 1:16,127 13

154. MARTA  Elena Ureche AUT-GSD 1:22,577 8

435. GHANIM  Miriam - Mimi AUT-WEV 1:51,505 5
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171. TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru AUT-GSD 1:27,985 34

122. MIHALY BISON  Imre AUT-ERC 1:37,057 21

393. PAMMER  Fabio AUT-UWN 1:47,552 13

234. LAMIEN  Janice Eloane AUT-ÖISCW 1:47,689 8

145. DIATSUNYK  Yevheniia AUT-GSD 2:17,310 5

336. BILINSKA  Dominika AUT-USC 2:27,074 3

487. HELLER  Lilli AUT-ATR 2:27,725 2
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241. PERWEIN  Lorenzo AUT-ÖISCW 2:13,277 34

252. SABIESCU  Codrin AUT-ÖISCW 2:13,608 21
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111. MARKYTAN  Livia AUT-ERC NO TIME 34

102. KRANKL  Anna AUT-ERC NO TIME 21

163. TOILA  Elisa-Florentina AUT-GSD NO TIME 13

374. GRIEDL  Noemi AUT-UWN NO TIME 8
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131. WOLFGANG  Matthias AUT-ERC 1:33,753 34

302. PERWEIN  Bruno AUT-ÖISCW 2:04,129 21
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361. TREMMEL  Christine AUT-UWN 1:21,887 34

312. ESCH  Viktoria-Bernhardine AUT-TWN 1:24,490 21

93. MIHALY-BISON  Judit AUT-ERC 1:25,362 13

354. PARZER  Eva AUT-UWN 1:25,509 8

35. STATT  Anja AUT-ATR 1:33,706 5
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401. GRIEDL  Niki AUT-UWN 1:03,567 34

412. NEMETH  Thomas AUT-UWN 1:03,790 21

23. HEIDENFELDER  Heinz AUT-ATE 1:17,190 13
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451. GHANIM  Ferdinand AUT-WEV 1:12,774 1

342. BILINSKYI  Stefan AUT-USC 1:14,475

323. HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 1:23,267

184. SAUCIUR  Raul AUT-GSD 1:27,752

425. BOLTABAEVA  Aliya AUT-WEV 1:33,200
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261. PERWEIN  Ennio AUT-ÖISCW 1:01,991 34

462. GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 1:03,042 21

273. SABIESCU  Simion AUT-ÖISCW 1:08,150 13

64. TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin AUT 1:10,640 8

475. WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 1:11,709 5

56. TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT 1:11,807 3

287. SCUMACI  Luca AUT-ÖISCW 1:22,591 2
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Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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461. GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 0:42,483

282. SCUMACI  Luca AUT-ÖISCW 0:44,639

273. SABIESCU  Simion AUT-ÖISCW 0:44,813

54. TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT 0:48,026

325. HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 0:55,591

426. BOLTABAEVA  Aliya AUT-WEV 0:56,915
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261. PERWEIN  Ennio AUT-ÖISCW 0:43,128

62. TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin AUT 0:45,953

473. WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 0:46,488

454. GHANIM  Ferdinand AUT-WEV 0:46,702

345. BILINSKYI  Stefan AUT-USC 0:49,082

186. SAUCIUR  Raul AUT-GSD 0:57,353
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121. MIHALY BISON  Imre AUT-ERC 1:01,035

392. PAMMER  Fabio AUT-UWN 1:05,991

143. DIATSUNYK  Yevheniia AUT-GSD 1:21,424

484. HELLER  Lilli AUT-ATR 1:25,162

����������	������ 
������

171. TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru AUT-GSD 0:56,445

232. LAMIEN  Janice Eloane AUT-ÖISCW 1:06,252

333. BILINSKA  Dominika AUT-USC 1:16,955
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441. YANG  Angelina AUT-WEV 0:20,148 34

82. DRÖSLER  Maximilian AUT 0:24,644 21

213. BAIERL  James AUT-GSD 0:28,227 13

294. SABIESCU  Iancu AUT-ÖISCW 0:28,938 8

495. GHANIM  Maximilian AUT-WEV 0:40,305 5

226. DEMCHENKO  Dmytro AUT-GSD 0:45,473 3
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71. PLETIKOSIC  Pavle AUT 0:19,503 34

202. SEMESHKO  Oleh AUT-GSD 0:22,538 21

193. NAZARENKO  Heorhii AUT-GSD 0:22,726 13

434. GHANIM  Miriam - Mimi AUT-WEV 0:25,075 8

155. MARTA  Elena Ureche AUT-GSD 0:29,150 5
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251. SABIESCU  Codrin AUT-ÖISCW 0:57,577 34

242. PERWEIN  Lorenzo AUT-ÖISCW 0:57,624 21
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111. MARKYTAN  Livia AUT-ERC 0:53,154 34

102. KRANKL  Anna AUT-ERC 0:55,110 21

163. TOILA  Elisa-Florentina AUT-GSD 0:58,046 13

374. GRIEDL  Noemi AUT-UWN 1:12,535 8
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131. WOLFGANG  Matthias AUT-ERC 0:44,944 34

302. PERWEIN  Bruno AUT-ÖISCW 1:00,003 21
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91. MIHALY-BISON  Judit AUT-ERC 1:16,619 34

312. ESCH  Viktoria-Bernhardine AUT-TWN 1:19,422 21

353. PARZER  Eva AUT-UWN 1:23,318 13

364. TREMMEL  Christine AUT-UWN 1:24,050 8
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411. NEMETH  Thomas AUT-UWN 1:01,280 34

402. GRIEDL  Niki AUT-UWN 1:03,326 21

23. HEIDENFELDER  Heinz AUT-ATE 1:15,349 13
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471. WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 0:46,499 3

52. TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT 0:47,432 2

453. GHANIM  Ferdinand AUT-WEV 0:47,640 1

344. BILINSKYI  Stefan AUT-USC 0:49,375

185. SAUCIUR  Raul AUT-GSD 0:55,898

426. BOLTABAEVA  Aliya AUT-WEV 0:56,383

327. HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 0:56,678
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261. PERWEIN  Ennio AUT-ÖISCW 0:42,329 34

462. GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 0:43,499 21

283. SCUMACI  Luca AUT-ÖISCW 0:44,294 13

274. SABIESCU  Simion AUT-ÖISCW 0:44,634 8

65. TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin AUT 0:46,369 5
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Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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141. DIATSUNYK  Yevheniia AUT-GSD 1:18,025 3

482. HELLER  Lilli AUT-ATR 1:22,842 2
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171. TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru AUT-GSD 0:55,703 34

122. MIHALY BISON  Imre AUT-ERC 0:59,556 21

233. LAMIEN  Janice Eloane AUT-ÖISCW 1:04,218 13

394. PAMMER  Fabio AUT-UWN 1:04,332 8

335. BILINSKA  Dominika AUT-USC 1:17,127 5
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Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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(  2.  ) 44 YANG  Angelina AUT-WEV 55 3  2.   1.    1. 0:21,663
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 �� �����������
� �
�����	


(  1.  ) 8 DRÖSLER  Maximilian AUT 55 3  1.   2.    1. 0:21,137
(  3.  ) 21 BAIERL  James AUT-GSD 26 6  3.   3.    2. 0:29,900
(  4.  ) 29 SABIESCU  Iancu AUT-ÖISCW 16 8  4.   4.    3. 0:30,902
(  5.  ) 49 GHANIM  Maximilian AUT-WEV 10 10  5.   5.    4. 0:35,313
(  6.  ) 22 DEMCHENKO  Dmytro AUT-GSD 6 12  6.   6.    5. 0:43,703
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(  1.  ) 7 PLETIKOSIC  Pavle AUT 68 2  1.   1.    1. 0:52,059
(  2.  ) 19 NAZARENKO  Heorhii AUT-GSD 34 5  2.   3.    2. 1:06,961
(  3.  ) 20 SEMESHKO  Oleh AUT-GSD 34 5  3.   2.    3. 1:16,127
(  6.  ) 48 AGAFONOV  Ivan AUT-WEV 12  6.   6.    4. NO TIME
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(  4.  ) 15 MARTA  Elena Ureche AUT-GSD 13 9  4.   5.    1. 1:22,577
(  5.  ) 43 GHANIM  Miriam - Mimi AUT-WEV 13 9  5.   4.    2. 1:51,505
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(  11.  ) 32 HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 22 10.  12.    1. 1:23,267
(  12.  ) 42 BOLTABAEVA  Aliya AUT-WEV 23 12.  11.    2. 1:32,308
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(  1.  ) 26 PERWEIN  Ennio AUT-ÖISCW 68 2  1.   1.    1. 1:01,991
(  2.  ) 46 GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 42 4  2.   2.    2. 1:03,042
(  3.  ) 27 SABIESCU  Simion AUT-ÖISCW 21 7  3.   4.    3. 1:06,184
(  4.  ) 28 SCUMACI  Luca AUT-ÖISCW 15 10  7.   3.    4. 1:06,761
(  5.  ) 6 TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin AUT 13 9  4.   5.    5. 1:09,522
(  6.  ) 47 WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 8 11  5.   6.    6. 1:11,709
(  7.  ) 5 TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT 5 13  6.   7.    7. 1:09,995
(  8.  ) 45 GHANIM  Ferdinand AUT-WEV 2 16  8.   8.    8. 1:10,287
(  9.  ) 34 BILINSKYI  Stefan AUT-USC 18  9.   9.    9. 1:14,091
(  10.  ) 18 SAUCIUR  Raul AUT-GSD 21 11.  10.    10. 1:27,752
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Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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(  4.  ) 23 LAMIEN  Janice Eloane AUT-ÖISCW 21 7  4.   3.    1. 1:47,689
(  5.  ) 14 DIATSUNYK  Yevheniia AUT-GSD 8 11  5.   6.    2. 2:17,310
(  6.  ) 33 BILINSKA  Dominika AUT-USC 8 11  6.   5.    3. 2:27,074
(  7.  ) 48 HELLER  Lilli AUT-ATR 4 14  7.   7.    4. 2:27,725
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(  1.  ) 17 TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru AUT-GSD 68 2  1.   1.    1. 1:27,985
(  2.  ) 12 MIHALY BISON  Imre AUT-ERC 42 4  2.   2.    2. 1:37,057
(  3.  ) 39 PAMMER  Fabio AUT-UWN 21 7  3.   4.    3. 1:47,552
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(  1.  ) 24 PERWEIN  Lorenzo AUT-ÖISCW 55 3  1.   2.    1. 2:13,277
(  2.  ) 25 SABIESCU  Codrin AUT-ÖISCW 55 3  2.   1.    2. 2:13,608
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(  2.  ) 10 KRANKL  Anna AUT-ERC 42 4  2.   2.    1. NO TIME
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(  1.  ) 11 MARKYTAN  Livia AUT-ERC 68 2  1.   1.    1. NO TIME
(  3.  ) 16 TOILA  Elisa-Florentina AUT-GSD 26 6  3.   3.    2. NO TIME
(  4.  ) 37 GRIEDL  Noemi AUT-UWN 16 8  4.   4.    3. NO TIME
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(  2.  ) 30 PERWEIN  Bruno AUT-ÖISCW 42 4  2.   2.    1. 2:04,129
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(  1.  ) 13 WOLFGANG  Matthias AUT-ERC 68 2  1.   1.    1. 1:33,753
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Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition



SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info
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(  1.  ) 9 MIHALY-BISON  Judit AUT-ERC 47 4  3.   1.    1. 1:25,362
(  2.  ) 31 ESCH  Viktoria-Bernhardine AUT-TWN 42 4  2.   2.    2. 1:24,490
(  3.  ) 36 TREMMEL  Christine AUT-UWN 42 5  1.   4.    3. 1:21,887
(  4.  ) 35 PARZER  Eva AUT-UWN 21 7  4.   3.    4. 1:25,509
(  5.  ) 3 STATT  Anja AUT-ATR 5 10  5.   5.    5. 1:33,706
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(  1.  ) 40 GRIEDL  Niki AUT-UWN 55 3  1.   2.    1. 1:03,567
(  2.  ) 41 NEMETH  Thomas AUT-UWN 55 3  2.   1.    2. 1:03,790
(  3.  ) 2 HEIDENFELDER  Heinz AUT-ATE 26 6  3.   3.    3. 1:17,190
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Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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